MK1491-06
CS5530 Geode ™ Clock Source
MDS 1491-06 F  1 Revision 101700         Printed 11/15/00
Integrated Circuit Systems, Inc. • 525 Race Street • San Jose • CA • 95126 • (408)295-9800tel • www.icst.com
Block Diagram
Description Features
The MK1491-06 is a low cost, low jitter, high
performance clock synthesizer for National

recommended without additional processing by ICS. ICS reserves the right to change any circuitry or specifications without notice.  ICS does not authorize or warrant any ICS
product for use in life support devices or critical medical instruments.
Ordering Information
Geode is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation
Part/Order Number Marking Low EMI Feature Package Temperature
MK1491-06R MK1491-06R Yes 28 pin SSOP 0 to 70°C
MK1491-06RTR MK1491-06R Yes Add Tape & Reel 0 to 70°C
MK1491-06S MK1491-06S Yes 28 pin SOIC 0 to 70°C
MK1491-06STR MK1491-06S Yes Add Tape & Reel 0 to 70°C
b
D
E1 E
e